
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Holiday Type of Holiday 
January 1, 2020 Wednesday New Year's Day Federal Holiday 

January 20, 2020 Monday Martin Luther King Day Federal Holiday 

January 25, 2020 Saturday Chinese New Year Observance 

February 1, 2020 Saturday National Freedom Day Observance 

February 2, 2020 Sunday Groundhog Day Observance 

February 7, 2020 Friday National Wear Red Day Observance 

February 12, 2020 Wednesday Lincoln's Birthday Observance 

February 14, 2020 Friday Valentine's Day Observance 

February 17, 2020 Monday Presidents' Day/ Washington's Birthday Federal Holiday 

March 2, 2020 Monday Read Across America Day Observance 

March 6, 2020 Friday Employee Appreciation Day Observance 

March 8, 2020 Sunday Daylight Saving Time Begins Daylight Saving Begins 

March 17, 2020 Tuesday St. Patrick's Day Observance 

March 19, 2020 Thursday Spring Spring Season 

April 1, 2020 Wednesday April Fools' Day Observance 

April 10, 2020 Friday Good Friday Observance 

April 13, 2020 Monday Thomas Jefferson's Birthday Observance 

April 15, 2020 Wednesday Tax Day Taxes Due 

April 21, 2020 Tuesday National Library Workers Day Observance 

April 22, 2020 Wednesday Administrative Professionals Day Observance 

April 23, 2020 Thursday Take Daughters and Sons to Work Day Observance 

April 22, 2020 Wednesday Earth Day Observance 

April 24, 2020 Friday Arbor Day Observance 

May 1, 2020 Friday May Day Observance 

May 5, 2020 Tuesday Cinco de Mayo Observance 

May 6, 2020 Wednesday National Nurses Day Observance 

Holidays 2020 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Holiday Type of Holiday 
 

May 7, 2020 Thursday National Day of Prayer Observance 

May 10, 2020 Sunday Mother's Day Observance 

May 15, 2020 Friday Peace Officers Memorial Day Observance 

May 16, 2020 Saturday Armed Forces Day Observance 

May 22, 2020 Friday National Maritime Day Observance 

May 25, 2020 Monday Memorial Day Federal Holiday 

June 6, 2020 Saturday D-Day Observance 

June 14, 2020 Sunday Flag Day Observance 

June 21, 2020 Sunday Fathers' Day Observance 

June 20, 2020 Saturday Summer Summer Season 

July 3, 2020 Friday Independence Day Observed Federal Holiday 

July 4, 2020 Saturday Independence Day Federal Holiday 

July 26, 2020 Sunday Parents Day Observance 

July 27, 2020 Monday Korean War Veterans Armistice Day Observance 

August 2, 2020 Sunday Friendship Day Observance 

August 19, 2020 Wednesday National Aviation Day Observance 

August 21, 2020 Friday Senior Citizens Day Observance 

August 26, 2020 Wednesday Women's Equality Day Observance 

September 7, 2020 Monday Labor Day Federal Holiday 

September 11, 2020 Friday Patriot Day Observance 

September 13, 2020 Sunday National Grandparents Day Observance 

September 17, 2020 Thursday Constitution Citizenship Day Observance 

September 22, 2020 Tuesday Fall Fall Season 

October 3, 2020 Saturday National Firefighters Memorial Day (Oct 3-4) Observance 

October 5, 2020 Monday Child Health Day Observance 

October 9, 2020 Friday Leif Erikson Observance 

Holidays 2020 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Holiday Type of Holiday 
October 12, 2020 Monday Columbus Day Federal Holiday 

October 16, 2020 Friday Boss's Day Observance 

October 31, 2020 Saturday Halloween Observance 

November 1, 2020 Sunday Daylight Saving Time Ends Daylight Saving 

November 11, 2020 Wednesday Veterans Day Federal Holiday 

November 26, 2020 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Federal Holiday 

November 27, 2020 Friday Black Friday Observance 

November 30, 2020 Monday Cyber Monday Observance 

December 7, 2020 Monday Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day Observance 

December 17, 2020 Thursday Wright Brothers Day Observance 

December 21, 2020 Monday Winter Winter Season 

December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day Federal Holiday 

December 26, 2020 Saturday Kwanzaa December 26 - January 1 Observance 

December 31, 2020 Thursday New Year’s Eve Observance 
 
 

Flags Flown at Half-Staff 
*By Order of the President of the United States 

*By Order of the State Governor 
Date Day In Remembrance Of Duration 
May 15, 2020 Friday Peace Officers Memorial Day Sunrise to Sunset 
May 25, 2020 Monday Memorial Day Sunrise to Noon 
September 11, 2020 Friday Patriot Day Sunrise to Sunset 
July 27, 2020 Monday Korean War Veterans Armistice Day Sunrise to Sunset 
October 3 and/or October 4, 2020 Saturday/Sunday National Firefighters Memorial Day  Sunrise to Sunset 
December 7, 2020 Monday Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day Sunrise to Sunset 

 

Holidays 2020 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

Date Day of Week 
January 10, 2020 Friday 
February 9, 2020 Sunday 

March 9, 2020 Monday 
April 8, 2020 Wednesday 
May 7, 2020 Thursday 
June 5, 2020 Friday 
July 5, 2020 Sunday 

August 3, 2020 Monday 
September 2, 2020 Wednesday 

October 1, 2020 Thursday 
October 31, 2020 Saturday 

November 30, 2020 Monday 
December 30, 2020 Wednesday 

Full Moons 2020 


